

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. No. 490 of 2021

Shrikant Thakur Vs. Anil Kumar Roy & Another

17/11/2021	None for Petitioner. The matter is exception to this Bench. List this matter therefore before a Bench in which I (P. Sam Koshy, J.) am not a member. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE
sharad	