

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 490 of 2021Shrikant Thakur **Versus** Anil Kumar Roy, Managing Director & Another

19.07.2022	Heard Mr. N. Naha Roy, learned counsel for the petitioner. Issue notice, returnable in five weeks. Steps by registered post with A/D. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Anu	