

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 490 of 2021

Shrikant Thakur **Versus** Anil Kumar Roy, Managing Director,

08.12.2023	Mr. N. Naha Roy, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Advocate for the Respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file rejoinder. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge