

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet,

CONT CASE (C) No. 490 of 2021

Shrikant Thakuri **Versus** Anil Kumar Roy & Another

09.01.2024	Shri N. Naha Roy, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Aniket Verma, counsel for the respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list it after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge