

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 490 of 2021

Shrikant Thakur **Versus** Anil Kumar Roy, Managing Director,

31.01.2024	None for the petitioner after repeated call. Mr. Aniket Verma, Counsel for the respondents. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
vaibhav	