



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 490 of 2021

SHRIKANT THAKUR versus ANIL KUMAR ROY, Managing Director

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	Mr. N. Naha Roy, counsel for the petitioner. None for respondents. List this case week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

pekde